CITY: ROBBINSDALE
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$1,150,568
$1,104,015
$2,035,060
$68,417,868
$13,388,332
$8,018,103
$2,000,415
$1,430,677
$8,152,717
$159,792
$289,381
$22,023
$59,257,845
$17,820,480
$2,441,100
$619,105
$22,785,618
$585,773
$9,629,798
$2,307,552
$3,293,517
$497,970
$80,373,536

$305,781,245

CITY BY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$0
$964,268
$1,818,348
$17,487,067
$2,662,103
$1,764,853
$662,827
$1,201,382
$7,267,077
$2,940
$50,388
$1,956
$41,356,489
$532,701
$1,471,439
$9,273
$69,007
$456,504
$9,567,617
$1,084,027
$1,509,030
$494,322
$63,792,518

$154,226,136

SALES TAX

$0
$62,680
$118,195
$1,265,056
$173,038
$114,717
$43,083
$78,091
$472,361
$192
$3,274
$127
$2,688,170
$34,625
$95,640
$601
$4,487
$29,673
$652,677
$70,461
$98,086
$37,863
$4,146,518

$10,189,615

USE TAX

$125,962

$162,536

TOTAL TAX

$0
$62,680
$118,634
$1,283,235
$174,363
$114,717
$44,159
$80,312
$473,978
$192
$3,274
$129
$2,689,079
$39,025
$96,619
$601
$8,240
$29,673
$652,685
$71,970
$98,243
$37,863
$4,272,480

$10,352,151
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